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Nome
1° MEGA SENA
2° CIVIL
3° XODO
4° TROVAO
5° TORNADO
6° PANICO
7° REVOLTA
8° TOURO LOUCO
9° THOR
10° FILHOTE
11° GLOBAL
12° PESADELO
13° MAESTRO
14° MATADOR
15° GOKU

Anilha
319620
199458
087490
032580
168137
227602
375328
381401
370574
138273
119641
603994
591056
0328
288647

Dono
CLAUDIO
VANDEIR
RODRIGO

NILDO
VINICIUS
THIAGO
JOAO
LEONARDO
VINICIUS
EUSTAQUIO
HELI
LUIZ RUFINO
DAYSON
LOURIVAL
ADAIR

Cidade

SOIGA - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/123 30
0/94 28
0/92 26
0/92 24
0/83 22
0/80 20
/77 18
0/70 16
0/69 14
0/66 12
0/63 10
0/62 8
0/52 6
0/49 4
0/48 2
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